Varsity Division

Name

Frank Lin

Aaron Engel

John Cuomo
Zachary Thomas
Christopher Zheng

Nicholas Schall

JV Division
Name

Alec Fischthal

School

New Castle

Great Neck South
North Babylon
North Babylon
Great Neck South

North Babylon

School

Hewlett

Grade Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Total Finals Total Status
12 10 9 10 29 8 Champion
12 10 9 9 28 5 Runner Up
12 6 5 3 14 0 Third Place
11 4 3 2 9
12 1 3 4 8
12 2 1 0 3

Grade Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Total Finals Total Status

10 9 9 10 28 8 Champion




Allan Lee
Haggai Anglade
William Zheng
Kenneth He
Timo Rohrer
Jason Badu

Jordianna Yochai

Great Neck South
North Babylon
Great Neck South
Kings Park

Kings Park
Hewlett

Hewlett

10

10

10

10

10

11

30

14

Runner Up

Third Place




